1
0523
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BARRI COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frame Construction
The Barri features a 3" round steel tube frame, floor mounted with

VERTICAL BUBBLE CUTOUT
TWO TONE WOOD STAINS
WOOD SHELL OPTIONS
LASER ENGRAVING
(FRONT OR BACK)
3
0523
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BARRI COLLECTION
TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | ROUND | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR24D 24" Dia. 38 FM-1  $663  $677  $783  $1002  $1019  $1170  $1351  $1726  $1878
BAR30D 30" Dia. 55 FM-1  $727  $751  $892  $1189  $1206  $1406  $1645  $1974  $2063
BAR36D 36" Dia. 88 FM-1  $885  $911  $1080  $1445  $1462  $1706  $1997  $2399  $2511
BAR42D 42" Dia. 96 FM-1  $1101  $1136  $1354  $1837  $1854  $2173  $2553  $3016  $3124
SQUARE
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | SQUARE | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR24S 24" Sq. 48 FM-1  $661  $675  $783  $1011  $1028  $1185  $1374  $1731  $1869
BAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 53 FM-1  $716  $735  $861  $1133  $1150  $1333  $1551  $1910  $2026
BAR30S 30" Sq. 69 FM-1  $714  $735  $872  $1175  $1192  $1393  $1631  $1942  $2020
BAR36S 36" Sq. 111 FM-1  $903  $930  $1104  $1483  $1500  $1745  $2046  $2446  $2557
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height (other than 29")  $197 per base RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $262  per table
ROUND CAFÉ TABLE
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | RECTANGLE | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR2448 24x48 Sq. 70 FM-2  $1156  $1182  $1355  $1727  $1744  $1997  $2301  $2984  $3272
BAR2460 24x60 Sq. 79 FM-2  $1216  $1245  $1438  $1858  $1875  $2152  $2487  $3169  $3442
BAR2472 24x72 Sq. 95 FM-2  $1269  $1301  $1515  $1975  $1992  $2298  $2661  $3343  $3593
BAR2748 27x48 Sq. 95 FM-2  $940  $990  $1177  $1574  $1591  $1885  $2239  $3128  $3489
BAR2760 27x60 Sq. 95 FM-2  $1016  $1077  $1287  $1739  $1756  $2086  $2486  $3428  $3795
BAR3048 30x48 Sq. 79 FM-2  $1212  $1240  $1432  $1846  $1863  $2140  $2474  $3156  $3427
BAR3060 30x60 Sq. 90 FM-2  $1295  $1325  $1548  $2025  $2042  $2359  $2738  $3418  $3665
BAR3072 30x72 Sq. 102 FM-2  $1364  $1399  $1645  $2179  $2196  $2544  $2965  $3642  $3866
RECTANGLE
CAFÉ HEIGHT
RECTANGLE TABLE

VESPER FULL BACK
UPHOLSTERED SEAT INSERT
6
0523
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
DIMENSIONS Chair Base
Height: 18", 24", 30"
Qty./Wt.: 1 ea./40 lbs.
with automatic return
Swivel SeatSwivel Seat
BARRI COLLECTION
COLUMN BASE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING / FOR COLUMN BASE ONLY
Chair Column Base
 all floor mount
BAR/18	 	 18" Chair Height Seat base
18" base
     $563
BAR/24	 	 24" Counter Height Seat base w/ footrest
24" base
     $944
BAR/30	 	 30" Bar Height Seat base w/ footrest
30" base
   $990
COLUMN BASE WITH
NO FOOT RIGN